Balun Technology Co., Ltd               T: +86-10-6240 6768             E: info@baluntech.com
Add: 1322, F/3, Bldg 1, 33 Zique Rd, Haidian, Beijing100095, China         F: +86-10-8978 0678            W: www.baluntech.com
With high precision accuracy, the model BL502 pneumatic
deadweight tester is ideal primary standard for defining the
pressure scale in pneumatic range from 5kPa to 10MPa. The
piston cylinder assembly is the heart of the dead weight tester
and responsible for its high accuracy. Because of the extreme
hardness of this material, the pressure distortion (expansion)

■ User manual
■ Transit case
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AND SERVICES
■ ISO17025 calibration certifi cate (P/N:9000-502)
■ Electric pressure pump (P/N: 1541)
■ 10MPa abs. absolute pressure chamber (P/N: 1559)
■ Pressure reducer valve with pipe (P/N: 1543)
■ Molecule fi lter for input air (P/N: 1554)
■ Liquid-gas fi lter for return line (P/N: 1555)
■ Liquid-gas separator fi lter 10MPa (P/N: 1556)
■ Trim mass set (P/N: F2-50GSET-304)
■ Forged 316 stainless steel mass set (P/N: MS-316)
HOW TO ORDER
■ BL502 / part number / accuracy / gravity value
PART # Pressure Range Accuracy Area Mass
KYQ250 5kPa ~ 250kPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 5 cm2 12.5kg
KYQ400 5kPa ~ 400kPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 5 cm2 20 kg
KYQ600 10kPa ~ 600kPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 5 cm2 30 kg
KYQ1M 20kPa ~ 1MPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 5 cm2 50 kg
KYQ1.6M 30kPa ~1.6MPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 2 cm2 32 kg
KYQ2.5M 40kPa ~ 2.5MPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 1 cm2 25 kg
KYQ4M 100kPa ~ 4MPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 0.5 cm2 20 kg
KYQ6M 100kPa ~ 6MPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 0.5 cm2 30 kg
KYQ10M 200kPa ~ 10MPa 0.05, 0.02, 0.01, 0.005 0.5 cm2 50 kg